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LUGO COB LED

BODY
SOURCE

ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT
CHARACTERISTICS

UPON REQUEST
REGULATION
AVAILABLE

ACCESSORY

CODE*

WATT

16,2W

23,2W

30,4W

35,9W

49,3W

(WATT)

KELVIN

3000K

4000K

(KELVIN)

Aluminum
Chip On Board (COB) LED Module
Constant Current LED Driver: On/0ff e Dali e Phase Cut
CRi 80 e Colour Consinstency <3SDCM e LOR 92 e Power Factor 0,96

Constant Lumen Operation e CCT 2700K - 3500K - 5000K e CRi 90 & 97
Manufactured in accordance with the Regulation EN 60598-1 and CE 93/68/EOK
Based on wall mounting (prefix A) e Kai pe Baon yia enitoixn otpi§n (npéBepa A)

60° BASE MOUNTING™**

REFLECTOR
CRI DEGREES
12°
80
24°
90
40°
97
FINAL CODE

(CRI)

(REFLECTOR DEGREES)

* To create the final product code add after their original prefix the

according to your choice. **Prefix

COLOUR
TEMPERATURE
KELVIN
3000K

4000K

*Luminus flux & power consuption of led. Owrevn pon & katavaAwon nupiva led.

16,2W 23,2W
@500mA @700mA
Lm Lm/W Lm Lm/W
2854 176 3899 168
3011 186 4115 177

30,4W
@900mA

Lm  Lm/W

4888 @ 161

5159 | 170

Lm

5596

5907

LED
DRIVER

ON - OFF

DALI

PHASE CUT

(LED DRIVER)

, inside the parentheses,
for based on wall mounting. ***Available in other colours, see page 10.

35,9W

@1050mA
Lm/W

Lm

156

165

Barndoors, code 20-K038-468622 @ Honeycomb, code 272128

COLOUR

WHITE

BLACK

ALUMINUM

OTHER***

(COLOUR)

49,3W

@1400mA
Lm/W

7247 | 147

7638 | 155

310 mm




